
koordinátor:		Martin	Válek,	604	753	594,	martin.valek1@seznam.cz

doběh výběh místo: km	do: km	celk.: poznámka:

8:30 09:00 Lanškroun 0 CEREMONIE	30min
09:52 Horní	Čermná 8,6 8,6
10:42 Jablonné	nad	Orlicí 8,3 16,9
11:10 Těchonín 4,7 21,6

11:40 12:10 Mladkov 4,4 26 CEREMONIE	30min
13:00 13:45 Přechod	Mladkov-Petrovičky 4,5 30,5 CEREMONIE	15min	+	oběd

13:56 České	Petrovice 2,2 32,7
14:30 15:00 Klášterec	nad	Orlicí 5,6 38,3 CEREMONIE	30min

15:26 Kunvald 5,8 44,1
15:55 Rokytnice	v	Orlických	horách 6,5 50,6
16:45 Javornice 10,8 61,4

17:10 17:15 Rychnov	n.	K.,	ul.	Javornická 4,7 66,1 Běh	s	veřejností
17:30 Rychnov	nad	Kněžnou 1,5 67,6 CEREMONIE	15min

Peace	Run	2021	-	časový	rozpis
datum:	čtvrtek	5.	srpna
trasa:	Lanškroun	-	Rychnov	n.	Kněžnou


